CM-920
Specifications
Core System
CPU	 Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz (up to 2.8GHz Turbo), 4MB
L3 cache, 17W, dual core
	 Intel® Celeron® 807UE 1.0GHz, 1MB L3 cache,
10W, single core
Chipset	 Mobile Intel® QM67 Express Chipset (PCH)

Standard Support	 Windows 7, Linux
Extended Support (BSP)	WES 7, WES 2009, WEC 7, VxWorks 6.9, QNX 6.5
Ordering Information
Extreme Rugged™ PCI/104-Express  Single Board
Computer with 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
Features
	 Dual-core 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
	 Up to 4GB industrial grade soldered-down ECC 1600MHz
DDR3 memory
	 One HDMI, one VGA, and one 18/24-bit LVDS display interfaces
	 8GB industrial grade solid state drive (SSD)
	 One PCIe x16 (Gen 3) and 1 x4 or 4 x1 (Gen 2)
	 Two SATA 6 Gb/s ports, two Gigabit Ethernet, four USB 2.0
interfaces, and two serial ports
	 PCI/104-Express Type 1 and PCI/104 expansion interfaces
	 Extreme Rugged™ operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C
	 50% thicker PCB for high vibration environments
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-920-R-10 PCI/104-Express with Intel® Celeron® 807UE 1.0GHz, 10W,
2GB solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD, 18/24 bit
LVDS, VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
CM-920-R-17 PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz,
17W, 2GB solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD,
18/24 bit LVDS, VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
CM-920-R-18 PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz,
17W, 4GB solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD,
18/24 bit LVDS, VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
CM-920-L-10 CM-920 Quick Start Kit includes CM-920-R-10, cable kit,
CM920-TM-CU. USB stick with BSP/drivers and manuals
CM-920-L-17 CM-920 Quick Start Kit includes CM-920-R-17, cable kit,
CM920-TM-CU. USB stick with BSP/drivers and manuals
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-920-X-01 CM-920 cable kit (RoHS).  Additional cables to be defined
as required for extreme rugged pin headers
CM-920-TM-AL CM-920 Aluminum Heatspreader
CM-920-TM-CU CM-920 Copper Heatsink
CM-920-TM-FAN CM-920 Aluminum/Copper Heatsink with Fan
Recommended Configurations
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-920-R-10
(ETT), (CC)